THE WOODLANDS HIGH SCHOOL **<b>
 HIGHSTEPPERS**

## 2024-2025 SPONSORSHIP DRIVE

EST. 1970

#### DIAMOND \$5000

- Featured Sponsor Logo on Team Website
- Company name
  on Fall & Spring
  Clinic T-shirts
- Company name and Logo on Special Event signage
- Company link on Highsteppers website
- Sponsor Name in TWHS Varsity Football Program
- Team Photo for display at your business

#### PLATINUM \$2500

- Sponsor Logo on Team Website
- Company name on Fall & Spring Clinic T-shirts
- Company name and Logo on Special Event signage
- Company link on Highsteppers website
- Sponsor Name in TWHS Varsity Football Program
- Team Photo for
- display at your business

- GOLD \$1000
- Sponsor Logo on Team Website
- Company name and Logo on Special Event signage
- Sponsor Name in TWHS Varsity
   Football Program
- Team Photo for display at your business

### SILVER \$500

- Sponsor Name on Team Website
- Sponsor Name in TWHS Varsity Football Program
- Team Photo for display at your

business

#### BRONZE \$250

ALL Sponsors on our Social Medial

- Sponsor Name on Team Website
- Team Photo for display at your business

## Option 1

Visit www.twhshighsteppers.com/become-a-sponsor or scan the QR code to complete the online form and submit electronic payment





# Option 2

Fill out form below and mail to: TWHS Highstepper Parent Club c/o Treasurer PO Box 132561 The Woodlands, TX 77393-2561

#### Email questions: twhshighstepperfundraising@gmail.com

Sponsor Name:	
Sponsor Phone:	CHECK SPONSORSHIP LEVEL
•	Diamond- \$5000
Sponsor Email:	Platinum- \$2500
Sponsor Address:	Gold- \$1000
Sponsor Website:	Silver- \$500
Sponsor Contact Name:	Bronze- \$250
Highstepper Contact Name:	Other (specify amount):
Team photo for display? 🗌 YES 🗌 NO	

The Woodlands High School Highstepper Parent Club is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization and your donation may be tax deductible.